M.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
W      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW

W      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
D5B-@@@
(1) (2) (3)
Ordering Information
Type M5 M8 M10
Actuator Cable length (m) Model Model
Hemispheric actuator 1 D5B-5011 D5B-8011 D5B-1011
3 D5B-5013 D5B-8013 D5B-1013
5 D5B-5015 D5B-8015 D5B-1015
Cone-shaped actuator 1 D5B-5021 D5B-8021 D5B-1021
3 D5B-5023 D5B-8023 D5B-1023
5 D5B-5025 D5B-8025 D5B-1025
Wobble
stick
actuator
Short
spring
1 D5B-5511 D5B-8511 D5B-1511
3 D5B-5513 D5B-8513 D5B-1513
5 D5B-5515 D5B-8515 D5B-1515
Long
spring
1
--- ---
D5B-1531
3 D5B-1533
5 D5B-1535
(1) Size
5: M5
8: M8
1: M10
(2) Actuator
01: Hemispheric
02: Cone-shaped
51: Wobble stick (short spring)
53: Wobble stick (long spring). Only with the M10 type.
(3) Cable length
1: 1 m
3: 3 m
5: 5 m
TW
.TW      WWW
M.TW      WWW.100Y
OM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM
.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
0Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      W
100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.1
.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.C
W.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.T
WW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.T
WW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW
.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WW
COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      W
.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
WW.100Y.COM.TW
.100Y.COM.TW
COM.TW
T
1TW
.TW      W
M.TW      WWW
OM.TW      WWW.100Y.
.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.
0Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
user